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BID OPENING DATA 
     BID #GL-2009-25 Mobile Food Concession Services at Town Parks (3) 
 

 
 
VENDOR 

 
A. Eastbury Pond 

 
B. Addison Park 

 
C. Grange Pool 

 
Total of Bid 

 

 
Carlo Frasca 

 
$305.00 

 
$1,605.00 

 
$205.00 

 
$2,100.00 

 

 
Dominic Maturo 

    
$1,910.00 

 

 
Plagia, Inc.  

 
$451.00 

 
$1,501.00 

 
$351.00 

 
$2,303.00 

 

 
 

     

      

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

  
 

    

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 
 

 
 

    

 
 
 


