## BID OPENING DATA BID #GL-2009-25 Mobile Food Concession Services at Town Parks (3)

VENDOR	A. Eastbury Pond	B. Addison Park	C. Grange Pool	Total of Bid	
Carlo Frasca	\$305.00	\$1,605.00	\$205.00	\$2,100.00	
Dominic Maturo				\$1,910.00	
Plagia, Inc.	\$451.00	\$1,501.00	\$351.00	\$2,303.00	